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Deviprasad Goenka Management College of Media Studies

Meritlist : DGMC FY BAMMC COMMERCE-OPEN unaided 3rd Merit list (6610)

Branch : Mumbai University Course Course : BAMMC Year : EY Section : Unaided Academic Year :
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Form. No.

1497659

1496808

1496673

1497542

1498799

1498631

1495793

1497558

1496875

1496853

1496248

1496453

1500529

1497495

1498513

1499040

1497843

1499251

1494568

1497689

1494780

1496337

1496619

1499034

1497997

1495606

1496050

1497819

1497878

1496579

Fromdate : 05-06-2025

Student

/ Sharma Apoorva Anurag

/ Arora Mahishi Umang

/ Bhat Saanvi Ajay

/ Lathiya Mauli Nileshbhai

/ Shah Janvi Ritesh

Bhatia Yuwaan Ravi Raj

/ Banerjee Royina Sandeep
Tiwari Ayush Shyam Narayan
/ Gangan Drishti Vinayak
Awasthi Shiv Sandeep

/ Tank Drishti Kamlesh

/ Soni Kanan Shriprakash

Purohit Bhavya Naval Kishore
/ Panicker Navya Udayakumar

/ Soni Divyanshi Deepnarayan

/ Kukreja Kayna Manish
/ Mandal Sania Lala

/ Gandhi Pritha Mitesh
Paul Rahul Ranijit

/ Tiwari Krishna Ramiji
Lemos Aaron Dylan

/ Nagu Vanshika Jay

/ Patel Sachi Dhaval

/ Narayanan Niharika A Arun
/ Jain Yukti Suresh
Visaria Chaitya Vikas
Khan Kabeer Zakir
Gupta Anurag Rajendra
Shetye Martin Ganesh

/ Verma Aaniya Sabhajeet

2025-2026

Category

COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN
COMMERCE-OPEN

COMMERCE-OPEN

Todate : 10-06-2025

Marks Obtained

452/500
446/500
445/500
517/600
505/600
420/500
418/500
407/500
485/600
484/600
478/600
477/600
467/600
460/600
457/600
378/500
440/600
427/600
354/500
422/600
416/600
416/600
404/600
329/500
366/600
364/600
361/600
355/600
351/600
350/600

Percentage

90.40%
89.20%
89.00%
86.17%
84.17%
84.00%
83.60%
81.40%
80.83%
80.67%
79.67%
79.50%
77.83%
76.67%
76.17%
75.60%
73.33%
71.17%
70.80%
70.33%
69.33%
69.33%
67.33%
65.80%
61.00%
60.67%
60.17%
59.17%
58.50%

58.33%

Online Form No.

1497659
1496808
1496673
1497542
1498799
1498631
1495793
1497558
1496875
1496853
1496248
1496453
1500529
1497495
1498513
1499040
1497843
1499251
1494568
1497689
1494780
1496337
1496619
1499034
1497997
1495606
1496050
1497819
1497878
1496579
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Fromdate : 05-06-2025 Todate : 10-06-2025

Sr.No. | Form. No. | Student Category Marks Obtained Percentage Online Form No.
31 1494803 | / Waghela Diya Mukesh COMMERCE-OPEN 338/600 56.33% 1494803
32 1499496 | / Vohra Nashrah Ayub Hasan COMMERCE-OPEN 336/600 56.00% 1499496
33 1497979 | Mali Rakesh Umaram COMMERCE-OPEN 334/600 55.67% 1497979
34 1495139 | Patel Rahil Rakesh COMMERCE-OPEN 328/600 54.67% 1495139
35 1497903 | Jain Vivek Jasraj COMMERCE-OPEN 322/600 53.67% 1497903
36 1498151 | / Ratnaparkhi Anushree Amit COMMERCE-OPEN 319/600 53.17% 1498151
37 1498177 |/ Samanta Sunipa Nirmal COMMERCE-OPEN 309/600 51.50% 1498177
38 1497468 | / Bhatu Vidhiben Rajashi COMMERCE-OPEN 308/600 51.33% 1497468
39 1495766 |/ Jain Shrushti Mangilal COMMERCE-OPEN 307/600 51.17% 1495766
40 1499170 |/ Sagar Krina Rajesh COMMERCE-OPEN 302/600 50.33% 1499170
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